
Lease: Schendel " ~We"#: 6-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield 5ew~€eS,dllc.~ Dale Jackson Production Co.
.~Location: NW-SW-NE-NW 524 T16

OPR#: 3895 r A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056
R21E
County: MiamiContractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODUctrpN~ , Cell # 620-363-2683

I;FSL: 4560
OPR#: 4339

.;;) 11-1 \ ~···,~"""h., Office # 913-795-2991- FEL: 3668
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:

API#: 15-121-29087-00-00
20'6" 5 83/4
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 5/2/12

712' 2 7/8 90 sacks 55/8 Completed: 5/8/12
8 rnd SN: None Packer: TO: 720 I

Well log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 17 622 Shale
5 7 Clay 4 626 Lime (Strong Odor)

15 22 Lime 8 634 Black shale

4 26 Shale 4 638 Lime (Shaley)

5 41 Lime 15 653 Shale

9 50 Shale 4 657 Lime

19 69 Lime 16 673 Shale

3 72 Shale 1 674 Lime

6 78 Red Bed 5 679 Shale

17 95 Sandy Shale 1 680 Oil Sand (Poor Bleed)

19 114 Lime 1 681 Sandy Shale

29 143 Sandy Shale 4 684 Oil Sand (Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed) (Some Shale)

60 203 Shale 1.5 685.5 Oil Sand (Fractured) "Water"

21 224 Lime 1.5 687 Lime

32 256 Shale (Limey) .5 687.5 Sandy Shale

9 265 Lime 2.5 690 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Good Bleed)

7 272 Shale 1 691 Sandy shale (Some Oil Sand Streaks)

1 273 Coal 2 693 Sandy Shale

8 281 Shale 1.5 694.5 Dry Sands (Fractured)

12 293 Sand (Dry) 5.5 700 Sandy shale

2 295 Shale TO 720 Shale

6 301 Lime

5 306 Shale

1 307 Lime

16 323 Shale

9 332 Lime

2 334 Shale

12 346 Lime

4 350 Shale (Limey) Surface 5/2/12 Set Time 6:30pm Called 3:40pm Becky

3 353 Black Shale

6 359 Shale (Limey)

20 379 Lime Longstring 714' 2 7/8" 8 rnd TD 720'

4 383 Black Shale Set time 5:30pm 5/7/12 Called 3:30pm Mike

16 399 Lime

164 563 Shale

10 573 Lime

20 593 Shale

2 595 Coal

5 600 Shale

2 602 Lime

3 605 Sandy shale (Oil Show) (Poor Bleed)



Dale Jackson Production Co.,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: 6-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW-SW-NE-NW S24 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Schendel FSL: 4560

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 3668

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29087-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 5/2/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 5/8/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 680 0:00 0 Sandy Shale 681

1 681 3:00 3

Oil Sand Oil & Water (Fair Bleed) Some Shale 684
2 682 5:00 2

3 683 6:30 1.5

4 684 8:30 2

Oil Sand (Fractured) ("Water") 685.5
5 685 10:30 2

6 686 13:00 2.5 Lime 687

7 687 17:00 4
Sand & Shale (Oil Sand Streaks) 687.5

8 688 21:30 4.5

Oil Sand (Shaley) (Good Bleed) 690

9 689 25:00 3.5

10 690 28:00 3

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streaks) 691
11 691 33:30 5.5

Sandy Shale 693

12 692 39:30 6

13 693 46:00 6.5
Dry Sand (Fractured) 694.5

14 694 51:30 5.5

15 695 58:00 6.5 Sandy Shale

16 696

17 697

18

19

20



27. 2012 12:23PM A.Avery Lumber 913-i95-2194r No. OBB I P. 1

ve~. ~~6I[1De Merchant C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS copy MUST REf,

MERCHANT AT ALL

Pa.ge: 1 Invoice: 10040320
Special Time: 13:55:27
Instructions ShIp Date: 04/25/12

Invoice Date: 04127112
Sale rapi: MAVERY MIKE Ace! rep code: Due Date: 06/05/12

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837·2823
30605 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Cuetomer I: 3570021 Customer po: Order By:
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280.00 q BAG !CPPC
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~Alt Price!Uom PR.ICE , EXTENSIONDESCRIPTION

Sch0llcLJ
-4J- /p-I 'J
5-~./1d-

p(M..c'(Uc..-\.JC~

8.89006AG i
5.7900 BAG \

170~~ I
8.8900 2469.20
5.7900 1389.60

17.0000 238.00

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SeT FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

fiLLED BY CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED ORIVER Sate5total $4116.80

Freight 100.00
Mise + Frgt 100.00

Taxable 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00 SalS818X 318.37

ax#

ITOTAL $4535,171

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY

11--- RECEIVEDCOMPlETE ANDIN0000 CONDlnON ---il
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